Body Name: Cambridgeshire Fire & Rescue

Service: Fire Rescue
Month: September 2024
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Assistant Chief Fire Officer

Chief Fire Officer
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Merchant Category
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GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE

GENEXPENSE

GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
STAFFWELFARE
FLEET
GENEXPENSE
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
DVLAROADTAX
GENEXPENSE
PROPERTY
TRAVEL
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
TRAINING
SUBSCRIPTIONS
STAFFWELFARE
FLEET

GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE

GENEXPENSE

GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE

Beneficiary Purpose of Expenditure Irrecoverable VAT
MCDONALDS - Fire ground welfare

TIMPSON LTDShoe repair for service issue shoes.
APPLE.COM/BILLstorage mobile

SCREWFIX DIRECTIed tube SHQ PT

SCREWFIX DIRECTtrunking for stock

TOOLSTATION UKmini trunking SHQ

SCREWFIX DIRECTmini trunking stock

SCREWFIX DIRECTtowel radiator controls BO6 soham

AMZNMKTPLACE RD10Z4V95 - extension lead A16 Stanground, lights BO1
Cambridge

SCREWFIX DIRECT- sockets for stanground, tv bracket S. Smith office
TOOLSTATION UKtrunking Mica room

SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

ST PETERS GARAGE - MOT

AMZNMKTPLACE HH7AQ8HMS5 - Outboard Engine Ignition Stop Switch
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

AMZNMKTPLACE 0M3QR8JI5

RS COMPONENTS For Red sounder beacons

Train tickets x 5 for LGA LPB training 18.09.24

CFO Wifi Access whilst on cruise so able to connect

ELY TYRE SERVICES - Tyres for provided vehicle

CRUSE - managing grief in the workplace course - LC

CRUSE - managing grief in the workplace course - OT

WM MORRISONS STORE - control welfare expenses

HALFORDS 0363

AMZNMKTPLACE TZ8P71VH4 - Drinking water signs A28, Pole sockets C30,
Plastic fascia A21

SCREWFIX DIRECTHold open Door retainer SHQ

SCREWFIX DIRECT - screws 6x1" van, screws 6x11/4' van, screwdriver
van, lock SHQ

AMZNMKTPLACE B95V05KR5Furniture glides A16

AMZNMKTPLACE Z718A3Y85 - wall mount key safe (small) MICA, wall mount
key safe (mid) C30

AMZNMKTPLACE 2N09V6L85 - Gorilla glue X2 van (Alans and mine),
furniture floor protector A16

UK POINT OF SALE GROUP - A4 clip frames (all sites)

UK POINT OF SALE GROUPAA4 clip frames the delivery cost
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Amount
42.39
32.95

0.99
7.98
49.99
14.95
17.35
72.55

62.96

68.61
454.14
14.55
55.00
21.00
192.50
107.00
107.00
107.00
192.50
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192.50
192.50
192.50
192.50
192.50
107.00
192.50
7.79
488.81
310.10
103.60
443.88
75.00
75.00
113.78
12.99

41.85
108.99
29.76
11.99
47.20

45.95

148.80
11.40
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AMYN

Fleet

Fleet

Application Support Group
Application Support Group
Combined Fire Control
Community Fire Safety
Equipment/Operational Support Group
Equipment/Operational Support Group
Training Centre

Training Centre

Training Centre

Training Centre

Fleet
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Fleet

Fleet

Fleet
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Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
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Property

Property

Property
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TRAVEL
TRAVEL
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EBAY - resisters for lights on appliance

WWW.CO-STAR.CO.UK - Cables for radio and MDT fit for new appliances

CDATA SOFTWARE INC
SKILLSOFT CORPORATION
DOMINO S PIZZA

receipt for parking ticket at Kings Lynn hospital, welfare officer for FF Injured at i

CSO welfare

B06 - Damp trapsWorkshops - Blades
PREMIER INN Accommodation

HORIZON PREMIER INN NE

BARNWELL TRAILERS LTD

PREMIER INN

FUELFIXER - ad blue contamination deposit
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

WWW.THOMANN.DE

BOOTS 1994

WH SMITH STANSTED

GLA BURGER KING T1

AUTO SMART FIXLTD
SKYPARKSECURE.COM

EASYJETK7 K7X4HVN

Refreshments for a training course for on-call
phone storage

TESCO STORES 6117

TOBY CARVERY

KFC HUNTINGDON

MCDONALDS

SCREWFIXDIR LTD

BODEGA CANTINA

FAT HIPPO

ZETTLE_ INDIAN BREWERY

Fire mag subscription

Facebook boost post

iphone storage

Frames

Facebook boost post

Video editing software

Fire Pro conference room booking

Fire Pro conference room booking

Frames

PressReader_1 Aug 2024

PressReader_25 Jul 2024

PressReader_8 Aug 2024

Design software

Amazon - Frames

Coffee for meeting M Warren, J Anderson & J Lacey
J Anderson iphone13 screen protectors
LIDL GB HUNTINGDON - Welfare provision
TOTAL HEALTH CARE CLINIC - PHYSIOTHERAPY
AMAZON - credit for goods returned
AMAZON PRIME - prime membership refund
SCREWFIXDIR LTD

AMAZON PRIME - prime membership
SCREWFIXDIR LTD

AMAZON HK7GY5NV5
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2.09

382.64

1,619.69

1,938.11

82.22

5.20

20.47

67.92

99.00

9.00

3.00 18.00
36.66 219.98
250.00

107.00

114.83 689.00
4.99

4.00

8.10

10.00 60.00
63.29

75.98

15.05

0.99

20.10

15.36

20.97

10.08

2.37 14.20
30.45

39.35

28.85

45.00

9.90

2.99

223.20

90.00

34.62

132.00

132.00

4.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

10.48

23.78

13.04

8.98

6.61

285.00

-7.20

-8.99

7.16 42.98
8.99

8.58 51.50
13.33 79.99
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Wholetime

Fleet

Fleet

ICT Shared Services
ICT Shared Services
ICT Shared Services
Fleet

Wholetime

Training Centre

Training Centre
Business Performace
Business Performace
Business Performace
Business Performace
Business Performace
Business Performace
Community Fire Safety
Community Fire Safety
Community Fire Safety
Community Fire Safety
Community Fire Safety
Community Fire Safety
Wholetime

Wholetime

Wholetime

Hydrants

Hydrants

Hydrants

Property

Property

Property

Property

Wholetime

Resilience

Fire Protection

Training Centre

Training Centre

Training Centre

Training Centre

Training Centre
Business Support Group
Business Support Group
Business Support Group
Business Support Group
Business Support Group
Business Support Group
Business Support Group
Business Support Group
Business Support Group
Business Support Group
Business Support Group

Business Dev & Risk (Projects)

Procurement

Equipment/Operational Support Group
Purchase Card September 2024

FLEET
FLEET
FLEET

ICT

ICT

ICT

FLEET
FLEET
TRAINING
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
ICT
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE
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FUEL
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PROPERTY
FLEET
GENEXPENSE
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
TRAVEL
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TRAVEL
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BOTOLPH TYRES

FUELFIXER - ad blue contamination

CBS POWER TOOLS- BATTERY
AMZNMKTPLACE 2W3BZ1KD5Monitor bracket x 3
AMZNMKTPLACE 467W32LE5Monitor arm x 3
AMZNMKTPLACE 6095B1CJ5Monitor arm x 2
life jacket cartridges

HALFORDS 0822

Accommodation for Animal rescue course

Text to speech software

WWW.TWILIO.COM

AWS EMEA

CLOUD TW8PCN

GITHUB INC.

ATLASSIAN

WWW.TWILIO.COM

Supplies for CDI training day.

Firebreak food

Firebreak food

Frames for Firebreak

Food for Firebreak
APPLE.COM/BILLAdditional phone memory

TESCO PFS 3976WT pump were called to a shout during refueling and were ut

STARBUCKS COFFEE 121 with Kev T

WAVES CAR WASH ST NEOTcar washed following incident where | was requir

WICKES 8464 HUNTINGDON - Sock for hydrants van
LIGHTBAR UK LIMIT - Light for hydrants van
AMZNMKTPLACE QW5YC3TPS5 - Holder for hydrants van
RF- new keyboard and mouse

A20- FRANKHAMS TIMBER AND BUILDERS WISBECH WELFARE GARDEN

A20- HG BUILDBASE WISBECHWISBECH WELFARE AREA

MM- FIRE STATION DESIGMAURICE MOORE ATTENDANCE TO CONF
MCDONALDS 1500

MICROSOFT MICROSOFT 36

TESCO STORES 2065

SUBWAY 62658 BIRCHANGE

WWW.GOV.UK/PAY-DARTFOR

PAYPAL KITTAGS for new tripod

SCREWFIX DIR LTD wheels for OTB furniture

SCREWFIXDIR LTD

AMAZON.CO.UK SQ1KQ7DM5

AMAZON.CO.UK H23W62NNS5 - Drill for CSO Lily
AMZNMKTPLACE NL44Q6DI5 - Sanitary items for stations and SHQ
WWW .KARCHERCENTERJHS.C - Attachment for floor cleaner A27
THE FIRE FIGHTERS Tally for leaver

RBL POPPY APPEAL - Wreath for SHQ

THE FIRE FIGHTERS Charity Tally for leaver

FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI - Replacement key for locker
AMZNMKTPLACE 308J30KKS5 - Fan for cleaner A27 and sugar for SHQ
AO RETAIL LIMITED Washing Machine for station

AMAZON Y67EZ5235

WM MORRISONS STORE

HOLIDAY INN HUNTINGDON

EBAY - digiflex - silicone window glass wiper cleaning blade
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3.88
8.33

7.00

25.00
350.00
70.00
63.72
63.72
42.48
389.70
38.98
162.35
45.83
15.70
142.95
0.05
28.13
7.88
16.17
18.28
8.15
4.85
29.95
226.20
0.99
57.40
8.29
30.00
42.00
219.98
15.33
25.88
1,047.46
799.80
95.00
18.70
5.99
15.00
9.80
5.00
71.45
143.62
23.30
50.00
29.99
202.16
103.13
64.20
27.50
56.20
5.03
39.89
364.00
41.98
25.00
6.80
35.00
17,621.17
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