Body Name: Cambridgeshire Fire & Rescue

Service: Fire Rescue Month: September 2024

Transaction Date	e Department	Merchant Category	Beneficiary Purpose of Expenditure	Irrecoverable VAT		Amount
19/09/2024	Wholetime	STAFFWELFARE	MCDONALDS - Fire ground welfare			42.39
19/09/2024	Wholetime	GENEXPENSE	TIMPSON LTDShoe repair for service issue shoes.			32.95
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	APPLE.COM/BILLstorage mobile			0.99
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECTIED tube SHQ PT			7.98
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECTtrunking for stock			49.99
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	TOOLSTATION UKmini trunking SHQ			14.95
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECTmini trunking stock			17.35
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECTtowel radiator controls B06 soham			72.55
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE RD1OZ4V95 - extension lead A16 Stanground, lights B01 Cambridge			62.96
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECT- sockets for stanground, tv bracket S. Smith office			68.61
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	TOOLSTATION UKtrunking Mica room			454.14
19/09/2024	Resilience	STAFFWELFARE	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS			14.55
19/09/2024	Fleet	FLEET	ST PETERS GARAGE - MOT			55.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE HH7AQ8HM5 - Outboard Engine Ignition Stop Switch			21.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			192.50
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			107.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			107.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			107.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			192.50
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			107.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			192.50
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			192.50
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			192.50
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			192.50
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			192.50
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			107.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX			192.50
19/09/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE 0M3QR8JI5			7.79
19/09/2024	Fleet	PROPERTY	RS COMPONENTS For Red sounder beacons			488.81
19/09/2024	Assistant Chief Fire Officer	TRAVEL	Train tickets x 5 for LGA LPB training 18.09.24			310.10
19/09/2024	Chief Fire Officer	GENEXPENSE	CFO Wifi Access whilst on cruise so able to connect			103.60
19/09/2024	Wholetime	GENEXPENSE	ELY TYRE SERVICES - Tyres for provided vehicle			443.88
19/09/2024	Human Resources	TRAINING	CRUSE - managing grief in the workplace course - LC			75.00
19/09/2024	Human Resources	SUBSCRIPTIONS	CRUSE - managing grief in the workplace course - OT			75.00
19/09/2024	Combined Fire Control	STAFFWELFARE	WM MORRISONS STORE - control welfare expenses			113.78
19/09/2024	Wholetime	FLEET	HALFORDS 0363		2.17	12.99
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE TZ8P71VH4 - Drinking water signs A28, Pole sockets C30, Plastic fascia A21			41.85
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECTHold open Door retainer SHQ			108.99
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECT - screws 6x1" van, screws 6x11/4' van, screwdriver van, lock SHQ			29.76
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE B95V05KR5Furniture glides A16			11.99
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE Z718A3Y85 - wall mount key safe (small) MICA, wall mount key safe (mid) C30			47.20
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE 2N09V6L85 - Gorilla glue X2 van (Alans and mine), furniture floor protector A16			45.95
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	UK POINT OF SALE GROUP - A4 clip frames (all sites)			148.80
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	UK POINT OF SALE GROUPA4 clip frames the delivery cost			11.40
	• •		,			

10/00/0001	E	E. EET			2.22
19/09/2024 19/09/2024	Fleet Fleet	FLEET FLEET	EBAY - resisters for lights on appliance WWW.CO-STAR.CO.UK - Cables for radio and MDT fit for new appliances		2.09 382.64
19/09/2024	Application Support Group	GENEXPENSE	CDATA SOFTWARE INC		1,619.69
19/09/2024	Application Support Group	GENEXPENSE	SKILLSOFT CORPORATION		1,938.11
19/09/2024	Combined Fire Control	TRAVEL	DOMINO S PIZZA		82.22
19/09/2024	Community Fire Safety	TRAVEL	receipt for parking ticket at Kings Lynn hospital, welfare officer for FF Injured at i		5.20
19/09/2024	Equipment/Operational Support Group	GENEXPENSE	CSO welfare		20.47
19/09/2024	Equipment/Operational Support Group	GENEXPENSE	B06 - Damp trapsWorkshops - Blades		67.92
19/09/2024	Training Centre	TRAVEL	PREMIER INN Accommodation		99.00
19/09/2024	Training Centre	TRAVEL	HORIZON PREMIER INN NE		9.00
19/09/2024	Training Centre	FLEET	BARNWELL TRAILERS LTD	3.00	18.00
19/09/2024	Training Centre	TRAVEL	PREMIER INN	36.66	219.98
19/09/2024	Fleet	FLEET	FUELFIXER - ad blue contamination deposit	00.00	250.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	DVLAROADTAX	DVLA VEHICLE TAX		107.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	WWW.THOMANN.DE	114.83	689.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	BOOTS 1994		4.99
19/09/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	WH SMITH STANSTED		4.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	TRAVEL	GLA BURGER KING T1		8.10
19/09/2024	Fleet	FLEET	AUTO SMART FIX LTD	10.00	60.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	TRAVEL	SKYPARKSECURE.COM		63.29
19/09/2024	Fleet	TRAVEL	EASYJETK7 K7X4HVN		75.98
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	STAFFWELFARE	Refreshments for a training course for on-call		15.05
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	phone storage		0.99
19/09/2024	Wholetime	STAFFWELFARE	TESCO STORES 6117		20.10
19/09/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	TOBY CARVERY		15.36
19/09/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	KFC HUNTINGDON		20.97
19/09/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	MCDONALDS		10.08
19/09/2024	Wholetime	PROPERTY	SCREWFIX DIR LTD	2.37	14.20
19/09/2024	Fire Protection	GENEXPENSE	BODEGA CANTINA		30.45
19/09/2024	Fire Protection	GENEXPENSE	FAT HIPPO		39.35
19/09/2024	Fire Protection	GENEXPENSE	ZETTLE_ INDIAN BREWERY		28.85
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	Fire mag subscription		45.00
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	RECRUITMENT	Facebook boost post		9.90
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	iphone storage		2.99
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	Frames		223.20
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	RECRUITMENT	Facebook boost post		90.00
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	Video editing software		34.62
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	TRAVEL	Fire Pro conference room booking		132.00
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	TRAVEL	Fire Pro conference room booking		132.00
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	Frames		4.99
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	PressReader_1 Aug 2024		1.99
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	PressReader_25 Jul 2024		1.99
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	PressReader_8 Aug 2024		1.99
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	Design software		10.48
19/09/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	OFFICE	Amazon - Frames		23.78
19/09/2024	Deputy Assistant Chief Fire Officer	TRAVEL	Coffee for meeting M Warren, J Anderson & J Lacey		13.04
19/09/2024	Deputy Assistant Chief Fire Officer	GENEXPENSE	J Anderson iphone13 screen protectors		8.98
19/09/2024	ICT/Occupational Health	STAFFWELFARE	LIDL GB HUNTINGDON - Welfare provision		6.61
19/09/2024	ICT/Occupational Health	OCCUHEALTH	TOTAL HEALTH CARE CLINIC - PHYSIOTHERAPY		285.00
19/09/2024	ICT/Occupational Health	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - credit for goods returned		-7.20
19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON PRIME - prime membership refund	7.40	-8.99
19/09/2024	Property	PROPERTY	SCREWFIX DIR LTD	7.16	42.98
19/09/2024 19/09/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE PROPERTY	AMAZON PRIME - prime membership SCREWFIX DIR LTD	8.58	8.99 51.50
19/09/2024	Property Equipment/Operational Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON HK7GY5NV5	8.58 13.33	51.50 79.99
13/03/2024	Equipment/Operational Support Group	GENEAFENSE	ANIAZON TIKI OTONYO	13.33	15.55

19/09/2024	Wholetime	FLEET	BOTOLPH TYRES		25.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	FLEET	FUELFIXER - ad blue contamination		350.00
19/09/2024	Fleet	FLEET	CBS POWER TOOLS- BATTERY		70.00
19/09/2024	ICT Shared Services	ICT	AMZNMKTPLACE 2W3BZ1KD5Monitor bracket x 3		63.72
19/09/2024	ICT Shared Services	ICT	AMZNMKTPLACE 467W32LE5Monitor arm x 3		63.72
19/09/2024	ICT Shared Services	ICT	AMZNMKTPLACE 6095B1CJ5Monitor arm x 2		42.48
19/09/2024	Fleet	FLEET	life jacket cartridges		389.70
19/09/2024	Wholetime	FLEET	HALFORDS 0822	6.50	38.98
19/09/2024	Training Centre	TRAINING	Accommodation for Animal rescue course		162.35
19/09/2024	Training Centre	GENEXPENSE	Text to speech software		45.83
19/09/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	WWW.TWILIO.COM		15.70
19/09/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	AWS EMEA		142.95
19/09/2024	Business Performace	ICT	CLOUD TW8PCN		0.05
19/09/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	GITHUB INC.		28.13
19/09/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	ATLASSIAN		7.88
19/09/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	WWW.TWILIO.COM		16.17
19/09/2024	Community Fire Safety	GENEXPENSE	Supplies for CDI training day.		18.28
19/09/2024	Community Fire Safety	GENEXPENSE	Firebreak food		8.15
19/09/2024	Community Fire Safety	GENEXPENSE	Firebreak food		4.85
19/09/2024	Community Fire Safety	GENEXPENSE	Frames for Firebreak		29.95
19/09/2024	Community Fire Safety	GENEXPENSE	Food for Firebreak		226.20
19/09/2024	Community Fire Safety	GENEXPENSE	APPLE.COM/BILLAdditional phone memory		0.99
19/09/2024	Wholetime	FUEL	TESCO PFS 3976WT pump were called to a shout during refueling and were ur		57.40
19/09/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	STARBUCKS COFFEE 121 with Kev T		8.29
19/09/2024	Wholetime	GENEXPENSE	WAVES CAR WASH ST NEOTcar washed following incident where I was requir		30.00
19/09/2024	Hydrants	PROPERTY	WICKES 8464 HUNTINGDON - Sock for hydrants van		42.00
19/09/2024	Hydrants	FLEET	LIGHTBAR UK LIMIT - Light for hydrants van		219.98
19/09/2024	Hydrants	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE QW5YC3TP5 - Holder for hydrants van		15.33
19/09/2024	Property	PROPERTY	RF- new keyboard and mouse		25.88
19/09/2024	Property	PROPERTY	A20- FRANKHAMS TIMBER AND BUILDERS WISBECH WELFARE GARDEN		1,047.46
19/09/2024	Property	PROPERTY	A20- HG BUILDBASE WISBECHWISBECH WELFARE AREA		799.80
19/09/2024	Property	PROPERTY	MM- FIRE STATION DESIGMAURICE MOORE ATTENDANCE TO CONF		95.00
19/09/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	MCDONALDS 1500		18.70
19/09/2024	Resilience	GENEXPENSE	MICROSOFT MICROSOFT 36		5.99
19/09/2024	Fire Protection	STAFFWELFARE	TESCO STORES 2065		15.00
19/09/2024	Training Centre	TRAVEL	SUBWAY 62658 BIRCHANGE		9.80
19/09/2024	Training Centre	TRAVEL	WWW.GOV.UK/PAY-DARTFOR		5.00
19/09/2024	Training Centre	GENEXPENSE	PAYPAL KITTAGS for new tripod		71.45
19/09/2024	Training Centre	PROPERTY	SCREWFIX DIR LTD wheels for OTB furniture		143.62
19/09/2024	Training Centre	PROPERTY	SCREWFIX DIR LTD	3.88	23.30
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON.CO.UK SQ1KQ7DM5	8.33	50.00
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON.CO.UK H23W62NN5 - Drill for CSO Lily		29.99
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE NL44Q6DI5 - Sanitary items for stations and SHQ		202.16
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	WWW.KARCHERCENTERJHS.C - Attachment for floor cleaner A27		103.13
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	THE FIRE FIGHTERS Tally for leaver		64.20
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	SUBSCRIPTIONS	RBL POPPY APPEAL - Wreath for SHQ		27.50
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	THE FIRE FIGHTERS Charity Tally for leaver		56.20
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI - Replacement key for locker		5.03
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE 308J30KK5 - Fan for cleaner A27 and sugar for SHQ		39.89
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AO RETAIL LIMITED Washing Machine for station		364.00
19/09/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON Y67EZ5235	7.00	41.98
19/09/2024	Business Dev & Risk (Projects)	STAFFWELFARE	WM MORRISONS STORE		25.00
19/09/2024	Procurement	TRAVEL	HOLIDAY INN HUNTINGDON		6.80
19/09/2024	Equipment/Operational Support Group	GENEXPENSE	EBAY - digiflex - silicone window glass wiper cleaning blade		35.00
19/09/2024	Purchase Card September 2024		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		17,621.17